UNIVERSITY OF

CALGARY

Month
of Hire

Flexible Spending Credits per Benefit Year
Benefit Year: July 1 to June 30

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

Support Staff

Full-Time Part-Time 80%

FTE 0.80 - 1.00 FTE 0.60 - 0.79
$850.00 $680.00
$779.17 $623.33
$708.33 $566.67
$637.50 $510.00
$566.67 $453.33
$495.83 $396.67
$425.00 $340.00
$354.17 $283.33
$283.33 $226.67
$212.50 $170.00
$141.67 $113.33
$70.83 $56.67

FTE = Full Time Equivalent

Part-Time 60%
FTE 0.40 - 0.59

$510.00
$467.50
$425.00
$382.50
$340.00
$297.50
$255.00
$212.50
$170.00
$127.50
$85.00
$42.50
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