

Support Starr				
Flexible Spending Credits per Benefit Year				
Benefit Year: July 1 to June 30				
		Full-Time	Part-Time 80%	Part-Time 60%
		FTE 0.80 - 1.00	FTE 0.60 - 0.79	FTE 0.40 - 0.59
Month of Hire	July	\$850.00	\$680.00	\$510.00
	August	\$779.17	\$623.33	\$467.50
	September	\$708.33	\$566.67	\$425.00
	October	\$637.50	\$510.00	\$382.50
	November	\$566.67	\$453.33	\$340.00
	December	\$495.83	\$396.67	\$297.50
	January	\$425.00	\$340.00	\$255.00
	February	\$354.17	\$283.33	\$212.50
	March	\$283.33	\$226.67	\$170.00
	April	\$212.50	\$170.00	\$127.50
	May	\$141.67	\$113.33	\$85.00
	June	\$70.83	\$56.67	\$42.50

Support Staff

FTE = Full Time Equivalent